
















































Soprano Sax

Alto Sax

Tenor Sax 1

Tenor Sax 2

Baritone Sax

Trumpet 1

Trumpet 2

Trumpet 3

Trumpet 4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Trombone 4

Guitar

Bass

Piano
















   
   

   

1

          

Cma7

Cma7

Bossa Nova  = 160
(4+3)



























  
  

  
       

Cma7/B

Cma7/B
















   
   

   

2

          

Ami7

Ami7















  
  

  
       

Ami/G

Ami/G

    
    
    
    











   
   

   

3

   

Fma7

Fma7

    
    
    
    











  
  

  
  

Fmi7( 5)

Fmi7( 5)
















   
   

   

4

   

G

G

(4)

  
  
  
  











  
  

 
  

G/F

G/F






 
 
 
 







Fresh Air
by J.S. Bach

Copyright © 2023 by Dubba C Music. All rights reserved.

SCORE
arr. Chris Magee

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.
















   
   

   

5

   

Emi7( 5)

Emi7( 5)
















  
  

 


  

Emi7( 5)/D

Emi7( 5)/D

     
          
     











   
   

   

6

   

A7(9)/C
A7(9)/C

    
    
    
    











  
  

  
  

A7(9)

A7(9)
















   
   

 
 

7

   

Dmi7

Dmi7
















  
  

  
  

Dmi7/C

Dmi7/C

     
     
     
     











   
   

   

8

   

G9/B

G9/B

(8)

    
    
    
    











  
  

  
  

G9

G9

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

2 Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.
















   
   

   

9

   

Cma7

Cma7

  
  
  
  











  
  

  
  

C/B

C/B

    
    
    
    











   
   

   

10

   

Ami7

Ami7

    
    
    
    











  
  

  
  

D9

D9

      
      
      
      











   
   

   

11

   

Gma7 Ami7/C

Gma7 Ami7/C

  
  
  
  











  
  

 


  

D9

D9
















   
   

   

12

   

Gma7

Gma7

(12)

 
 
 
 











  
  

     
  

G7

G7






 

 
 
 






 

 
 
 

3Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.





     
    
    
    
    
     
     
     
     
   
   

   

13

          

Cma7

Cma7

A


























    
  
  
  
  
    
    
    
    
  
  

  
       

Cma7/B

Cma7/B





     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
   
   

   

14

          

Ami7

Ami7





    
   
   
   
   
    
    
    
    
  
  

  
       

Ami/G

Ami/G

    
    
    
    
     
    
    
    
    
     
     
     
     
   
   

   

15

   

Fma7

Fma7

    
    
    
    
    
 
 
 
 
    
    
    
    
  
  

  
  

Fmi7( 5)

Fmi7( 5)





     




     
     
     
     
   
   

   

16

   

G

G

(4)

  
  
  
  
    




    
    
    
    
  
  

 
  

G/F

G/F












 
 
 
 







4 Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.





     
    
    
    
    
     
      
     
     
   
   

   

17

   

Emi7( 5)

Emi7( 5)





    
  
  
  
  
    
    
    
    
  
  

 


  

Emi7( 5)/D

Emi7( 5)/D

      
            
      
      
     
     
     
     
     
      
      
     
   
   

   

18

   

A7(9)/C
A7(9)/C

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  
  

  
  

A7(9)

A7(9)





     
    
    
    
    
     
     
     
     
   
   

 
 

19

   

Dmi7

Dmi7





    
   
   
   
   
    

    
    
    
  
  

  
  

Dmi7/C

Dmi7/C

      
      
      
      
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
   
   

   

20

   

G9/B

G9/B

(8)

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
  
  

  
  

G9

G9

 
 

 
 






 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 






 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

5Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.





     
    
    
    
    
     
     
     
     
   
   

   

21

   

Cma7

Cma7

  
  
  
  
    




    
    
    
    
  
  

  
  

C/B

C/B

    
    
    
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
   
   

   

22

   

Ami7

Ami7

    
    
    
    
    
  
  
  
  
    
    
    
    
  
  

  
  

D9

D9

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
          
     
     
     
   
   

   

23

   

Gma7 Ami7/C

Gma7 Ami7/C

   
   
   
   
    
   
   
   
   
    
    
    
    
  
  

 


  

D9

D9





     



     
     
     
     
   
   

   

24

   

Gma7

Gma7

(12)





   




   
   
   
   
  
  

  
  






 

 
 
 























 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

6 Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited


































































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.



















   
   

   

25

          

Gma7

Gma7



B















     
     







     
     




  
  

  
       

G/f

G/f



















   
   

   

26

          

Emi7( 5)

Emi7( 5)




 
 






 
 



  
  

 


       

Emi7( 5)/D

Emi7( 5)/D




  
  







  
  




   
   

   

27

   

A7/C
A7/C




     
     







     
     




  
  

  
  

A7(9)

A7(9)




    
    







    
    




   
   

 
 

28

   

Dmi7

Dmi7




     
     







     
     




  
  

  
  

Dmi7/C

Dmi7/C

(4)













7Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.




     
     







     

     



   
   

   

29

   

Bmi7( 5)

Bmi7( 5)




   
   







   
   




  
  

  
  

Bmi7( 5)/A

Bmi7( 5)/A




   
   







   

   



   
   

   

30

   

E7(9)/G
E7(9)/G




 
 







 
 




  
  

 
  

E7(9)

E7(9)




     
     







     
     




   
   

  

31

   

Asus Ami7

Asus Ami7




   
   







   
   




 
  

  
  

Bmi7( 5) E7(9)

Bmi7( 5) E7(9)




   
   







   
   




   
   

   

32

   

Ami7

Ami7

(8)



















  
  

  
  

Ami/G

Ami/G













 
 

 
 













8 Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

  
  
  
  












   
   

   

33

   

Fmi7( 5)

Fmi7( 5)














    
    


     
     
     
     






  
  

  
  

Fmi7( 5)/E

Fmi7( 5)/E

   
   
    
    












   
   

 
 

34

   

D7

D7

   
   




  
  

  

  





  
  

  
  

D7/C

D7/C

  
  
  
  


       
       
       
       






   
   

   

35

   

Gma7/B

Gma7/B

 
 




  
  
  
  






 
  

 


  

Ami7/C D7

Ami7/C D7







   
   
   
   
    
    
    


   
   

   

36

   

Gma7

Gma7





(12)

  
  
  
  


  
  
  
       
     
     


  
  

  
  

G/F

G/F










 
 
 
 





















   
   
   
   




  

 
 

9Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

    
    
    
    






  
  
  


   
   

   

37

   

Cma7/E

Cma7/E

Cresc. poco a poco
Cresc. poco a poco
Cresc. poco a poco
Cresc. poco a poco

Cresc. poco a poco
Cresc. poco a poco
Cresc. poco a poco
Cresc. poco a poco

Cresc. poco a poco

Cresc. poco a poco

Cresc. poco a poco




Cresc. poco a poco

Cresc. poco a poco

 Cresc. poco a poco

 Cresc. poco a poco

  
  
  
  


   
   
   
   
   
   
   


  
  

  
  

Fma7

Fma7

     
     
     
     


  
  
  
  





   
   

   

38

   

D9/F
D9/F

   
   

   

   


   
   
   
   
   
   
   


  
  

  
  

Gma7

Gma7

      
      
      
      











   
   

   

39

   

E9/G
E9/G

   
   

   

   


   
   
      
   
   
   


  
  

  
  

A7

A7




















     
     
     
     











   
   

 
 

40

   

Dmi9

Dmi9

(16)

  
  
  
  
     
  
  
  
  
     
     
     
     
  
  

  
  

Dmi9/C

Dmi9/C
























  
  

  
  









  
  
  
   
 
 






  
  
  
  





 
 
 
 














10 Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

     
     
     
     
   



   
   
   
   
   
   

   

41

   

G7/B

G7/B






  
  
  
  
  
     

     

     

       
  
  
  
  
  

  
  

G7

G7

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
    
    
   
   
   
   
   
   

   

42

   

Csus C

Csus C

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.

Cresc.






    
    
    
    




  
  

  
  

C7/B
C7/B

   
   
   
   
   




   
   
   
   
   
   

   

43

   

Ami7

Ami7





   
     
     
     
        
   
   
   
  
  

  
  

C7/G

C7/G

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   

44

   

FC7sus

FC7sus




















(20)

    
    
    
    
  
  
  
  
    
  
  
  
  
  

  
  

Fma7/E

Fma7/E






 

 
 
 
 













 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 






 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


 
 
 
 






 
 
 
 











11Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited


































































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

   
   
   
   

     

   

   
   
   
     

     

     

     

   
   

 
 

45

   

Bmi7( 5)

Bmi7( 5)





   
   
   
   
        
     
   
   
  
  

  
  

Dmi7/C

Dmi7/C

    
    
    
    
     
     

     

     
     
     
     
     
     
   
   

   

46

   

G7/B G7

G7/B G7

    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
        
    
    
    
 

  

  
  

C/G F

C/G F

1.    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   
   

   

47

   

C/G

C/G

  
  
  
  
   
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  

G9sus

G9sus















   
   

   

48

   

Cadd9

Cadd9

(24)

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  

  
  

 
 
 
 







 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
















 
 
 

 
  
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
  
 
 

 

12 Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

2.    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   
   

   

49

          

C/G

C/G

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
       

G7

G7











      
      
      
      










   

 
 

50

          

Dma7

Dma7






    

    
    

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 


       






     
     
     
     










   
   

   

51

          

C6/9

C6/9
















 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  

    
       

   













   
   

   

52

          

Dma7

Cma7

Cma7

C







  













  
  

  
       

Dma7/C

Cma7/B

Cma7/B





















  
  
  

  

















   
      

   

13Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

   




  





  
  
  
  
  
  

   

85

   

A7/C A7

G7/B G7

G7/B G7

  




   





   
   
   
   
 
 

  
  

D/A G

C/G F

C/G F

   




  





  
  
  
  
   
   

   

86

   

D/A

C/G

C/G

  




   





   
   
   
   
  
  

  
  

A7

G7

G7

   
       
       
       

   





   
   
   
   
   
   

   

87

   

Dma7

Cma7

Cma7

 
 
 








(24)

[e\n\d\ \s\o\lo]   




    3

3

    3

3

    3 3

    3 3





  
  

  
  

G7(9)

G7(9)

    
3

    
3

    
3

    
3

     




     
     
     
     
   
   

   

88

          

Cma7

Cma7

E























    
3 3

    
3 3    
3 3    
3 3

  




  
  
  
  
  
  

  
       

Cma7/B

Cma7/B

























 

 
 
 
 





 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 




  

 
 

 

22 Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

    
    
    
    

     




     
     
     
     
   
   

   

89

          

Ami7

Ami7

    
3 3    
3 3    
3 3    
3 3

  




  
  
  

  
  
  

  
       

Ami/G

Ami/G

  
  
  
  
    
    
    
    
        
    
    

    
   
   

   

90

   

Fma7

Fma7

    
    
    
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
  
  

  
  

Fmi7( 5)

Fmi7( 5)

   
   
   
   
  
  
  
  
    
  
  
  

   
   

   

91

   

G

G

(4)

    
    
    
    

  
  
  
  
    
  
  
  
  
  

 
  

G/F

G/F

    
    
    
    

     



     
     
     
     
   
   

   

92

   

Emi7( 5)

Emi7( 5)

   
   
   
   

  



  
  
  
  
  
  

 


  

Emi7( 5)/D

Emi7( 5)/D

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 










  
 
 

  
 
 
 




















 



  

 
 
 

23Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

 
 
 
 
     
    
    
    
        
    
    
     
   
   

   

93

   

A7(9)/C
A7(9)/C






     
     
     
     
          
     
     
     
  
  

  
  

A7(9)

A7(9)

   
   
   
   
     




     
     
     
     
   
   

 
 

94

   

Dmi7

Dmi7

  
  
  
  
  




  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  

Dmi7/C

Dmi7/C

   
   
   
   
    
    
    
    
        
    
    
    
   
   

   

95

   

G9/B

G9/B

(8)






     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
  
  

  
  

G9

G9

    
3

    
3

    
3

    
3










   
   

   

96

   

Cma7

Cma7

     
3 3

     
3 3     
3 3     
3 3

 
  

  
  
  
  

  

  
 
  
  

  
  

C/B

C/B

  
 
 
  
 
 
 















  




  
  
  
  




















 
 
 
 






















24 Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

       
       
       
       

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   
   

   

97

   

Ami7

Ami7

      
3 3      
3 3      
3 3      
3 3

  
  
  
   
  
  

  

  
  
  
  

  
  

D9

D9

     
    
    
    
    
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   
   

   

98

   

Gma7 Ami7/C

Gma7 Ami7/C

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
    
  
  
  
  
  

 


  

D9

D9





     




     
     
      
     
   
   

   

99

   

Gma7

Gma7

(12)

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
    
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

    
    
    
    
    










   
   

   

100

          

Gma7

Gma7


F [s\oli]


[s\oli]


[s\oli]


[s\oli]


[s\oli]

     
     
     
          










  
  

  
       

G/f

G/f






  
 
 
 

   
  
  

  












 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 

 














 

 
 
 

 

25Fresh Air - SCORE

chrismageemusic.com

SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited
































S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

Gtr.

Bs.

Dms

Pno.

    
        
        










   
   

   

101

          

Emi7( 5)

Emi7( 5)

   

   

   

   

   









  
  

 


       

Emi7( 5)/D

Emi7( 5)/D
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A7/C
A7/C

     
     
     

     
     










  
  

  
  

A7(9)

A7(9)

     
  
  
  
  










   
   

 
 

103

   

Dmi7

Dmi7

(4)

       
3      
3      
3      
3    









  
  

  
  

Dmi7/C

Dmi7/C
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Bmi7( 5)

Bmi7( 5)

  
  
  
  
  










  
  

  
  

Bmi7( 5)/A

Bmi7( 5)/A

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 







  
  
  
  
  







26 Fresh Air - SCORE
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SAMPLE

Duplication prohibited




